A7
e

LED SIGN CITY

CUSTOMER

No customer information

Quote #D492
Mar 8, 2024

PAYMENT

ITEMS

LED Signage Compliance & Installation
Services

D Site Survey: Optimize placement and visibility
with a comprehensive site assessment.
SKU: XLSC-29215-S

LED Signage Compliance & Installation
Services

@ Engineering Approval: Ensure safety and
compliance with stamped engineering
drawings.
SKU: XLSC-29217-S

LED Signage Compliance & Installation

Services

D Permit Assistance: Navigate permit processes
smoothly for a hassle-free installation.
SKU: XLSC-29220-S

LED Signage Compliance & Installation
Services

6/ Premier Sign Mounting Solutions: Expert
Installation Service Hourly Installation Rate
SKU: XLSC-29268-S

% Custom LED Sign Frame for New Installations
SKU: XLSC-29262-S

Custom llluminated Light Boxes
One Sided
SKU: XLSC-29255-S

i

PRICE

$600.00

$700.00

$800.00

$130.00

$+56-66
$75.00

$150.00

QTY

24

16

16

ITEM TOTAL

$600.00

$700.00

$800.00

$3,120.00

$1,200.00

$2,400.00



4'x8 HD double-side ready programmable

wireless gas LED sign

Spotlight | P10 / Up to 8500 Nits / Single $12,608.70 1 $12,608.70
== Sided

SKU: XLSC-1783-S

Subtotal $21,428.70
Shipping $0.00
TOTAL (USD) $21,428.70

[

Pay online

Thank you for shopping with us!

LED Sign City
3422 Old Capitol Trail, 568, Wilmington, DE, 19808, United States
info@ledsigncity.com
8663434011
ledsigncity.com


https://ledsigncity.com/51422888128/invoices/fc018eefbcd33860a53de5b0b8a26dfb
mailto:info@ledsigncity.com
tel:8663434011
https://ledsigncity.com/

