



Quote #D492 Mar 8, 2024

CUSTOMER PAYMENT

No customer information

ITEMS		PRICE	QTY	ITEM TOTAL
	LED Signage Compliance & Installation Services Site Survey: Optimize placement and visibility with a comprehensive site assessment. SKU: XLSC-29215-S	\$600.00	1	\$600.00
	LED Signage Compliance & Installation Services Engineering Approval: Ensure safety and compliance with stamped engineering drawings. SKU: XLSC-29217-S	\$700.00	1	\$700.00
<u>*</u> -	LED Signage Compliance & Installation Services Permit Assistance: Navigate permit processes smoothly for a hassle-free installation. SKU: XLSC-29220-S	\$800.00	1	\$800.00
©	LED Signage Compliance & Installation Services Premier Sign Mounting Solutions: Expert Installation Service Hourly Installation Rate SKU: XLSC-29268-S	\$130.00	24	\$3,120.00
X	Custom LED Sign Frame for New Installations SKU: XLSC-29262-S	\$150.00 \$75.00	16	\$1,200.00
	Custom Illuminated Light Boxes One Sided SKU: XLSC-29255-S	\$150.00	16	\$2,400.00



4'x8' HD double-side ready programmable wireless gas LED sign Spotlight I P10 / Up to 8500 Nits / Single Sided SKU: XLSC-1783-S

\$12,608.70

1

\$12,608.70

Pay online

Subtotal \$21,428.70

Shipping \$0.00

TOTAL (USD) \$21,428.70

Thank you for shopping with us!

LED Sign City

3422 Old Capitol Trail, 568, Wilmington, DE, 19808, United States info@ledsigncity.com
8663434011
ledsigncity.com